
2 

1 

5 

6 

8 

9 

SNO 

10 

The following students have been shortlisted for an online interaction with the Hostel Committee to be 
held on August 4, 2025 (Google Meet link is given below). Students should ensure that their parents as 

well as iocal guardian are present during the interaction. 

Folowing students must join the online meeting as per schedule mentioned: 

SNO 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

NAME 

Srishti Gupta 
Rakhi Vashishth 

Ananya 
Arisha Mehta 

Divya 
Shivi Singh 

Apurva Singh 
Mahak Sharma 

Divya 
Khushi 

NAME 

Anshika Jaisman 
Vartika Sharma 

Arya Kesthri 
Swati Kumari 
Devyani Chowdhury 

Khushi Panwar 

Kritika Badole 
Jarul Chouhen 

2nd Admission List for Interaction 

Nikita Singh 

Shreya Kharwar 

B.B.A.(FIA) 
B.B.A.(FIA) 
B.B.A.(FIA) 
B.B.A.(FIA) 
BSc. (Hons) Biomedical 
Science 

COURSE 

BSc. (Hons) Computer Science 
BSc. (Hons) Computer Science 
BSc. (Hons) Statistics 
BSc. (Hons) Statistics 
BSc. (Hons) Statistics 

B.B.A(FIA) 
B.B.A.(FIA) 
B.B.A.(FIA) 
BMS 

COURSE 

BA. (Hons) Psychology 
BA. (Hons) Psychology 

BA. (Hons) Psychology 
B.A.(Hons) Psychology 
BSC. (Hons) Biomedical 

Science 

BSc. (Hons) Biomedical 
Science 

TIME & GOOGLE LINK 

GROUP-1 

04.08.25 

(MONDAY) 
10:10 AM TO 10:50 AM 

https://meet.google.com/vbm-hohx-gfh 

TIME &GO0GLE LINK 

GROUP-2 

04.08.25 

(MONDAY) 
12:00 PM TO 12:40 PM 

https://meet.google.com/vbm-hohx-qfh 



11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 
23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

Mahi Raj 

Sneha Yadav 

Kalpana Chauhan 

Shivanee Gangwar 
Poyum Matey 
Harshita Singh 
Disha Joshi 
Sanskriti Yadav 

Rimjhim Kumari 

Vidisha Gupta 

Aditi Singh 

Nirma 

Zoya Beg 
Sayoni Biswas 

Pooja 
Nibha Singh 
Astha Singh 
Shalini Singh 
Shristi Raj 

Noushin Anjum 
Fizza 

Diksha Kumari 

Jyoti Sharma 
Sanstuti Sinha 

Pragati Goplani 
Pragati 
Saanvi Shrivastava 

Snehal Yadav 

Kriti Chauhan 

Tanya Chaudhary 
Arya M.T. 
Gargi Kiran 

BSC. (Hons) Biomedical 
Science 
BSc. (Hons) Biomedical 
Science 

BSc. (Hons) Biomedical 
Science 

BSc. (Hons) Biochemistry 
BSc. (Hons) Biochemistry 
BSc. (Hons) Chemistry 
BSc. (Hons) Chemistry 
BSc. (Hons) Chemistry 
BSc. (Hons) Computer 
Science 
BSc. (Hons) Computer 
Science 
BSc. (Hons) Computer 
Science 
BSc. (Hons) Computer 
Science 
BSc. (Hons) Electronics 
BSc. (Hons) Electronics 
BSc. (Hons) Electronics 
BSc. (Hons) Electronics 
BSC. (Hons) Food Technology 

BSc. (Hons) Food Technology 
BSc. (Hons) Food Technology 
BSc. (Hons) Food Technology 
BSc. (Hons) Food Technology 
BSC. (Hons) Instrumentation 
BSC. (Hons) Mathematics 

BSc. (Hons) Mathematics 
BSc. (Hons) Mathematics 
BSc. (Hons) Microbiology 
BSc. (Hons) Microbiology 
BSc. (Hons) Microbiology 
BSc. (Hons) Statistics 

BSc. (Hons) Statistics 
BSc. (Hons) Statistics 
BSc. (Hons) Statistics 

according to the schedule. 

GROUP-3 

04.08.25 

Admission to the hostel will be confirmed after interaction with the 

(MONDAY) 

01:00PM TO 01:30 PM 

https://meet.google.com/vbm-hohx-gfh 

GROUP-.4 
04.08.25 

(MONDAY) 

Student will have to appear online along with her parents and local guardian for interaction 

02:00PM TO 02:30 PM 



candidate along with her parents and the local guardian. 
Once admission is confirmed, candidate must deposit the fee within the time 
mentioned on the website, failing which admission to the hostel will 
automatically be cancelled. 

Note: Students should ensure that their parents as well as local guardians are 
present during the interaction. In case of any issue regarding joining the meeting, 
message at 9625060342. 

Ms. Preeti Singhal (Associate Professor, SRCASW) 
(Convener, Hostel Committee) 

tos.08.25 

Ms. Uma Singh 
( Warden, SRCASW Hostel ) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

