2nd Admission List for Interaction

The following students have been shortlisted for an online interaction with the Hostel Committee to be held on August 4, 2025 (Google Meet link is given below). Students should ensure that their parents as well as local guardian are present during the interaction.

Following students must join the online meeting as per schedule mentioned:

SNO	NAME	COURSE	TIME & GOOGLE LINK
1	Srishti Gupta	B.B.A.(FIA)	GROUP-1
2	Rakhi Vashishth	B.B.A.(FIA)	04.08.25
3	Ananya	B.B.A.(FIA)	(MONDAY)
4	Arisha Mehta	B.B.A.(FIA)	10:10 AM TO 10:50 AM
5	Divya	BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science	https://meet.google.com/vbm-hohx-qfh
6	Shivi Singh	BSc. (Hons) Computer Science	
7	Apurva Singh	BSc. (Hons) Computer Science	
8	Mahak Sharma	BSc. (Hons) Statistics	
9	Divya	BSc. (Hons) Statistics	
10	Khushi	BSc. (Hons) Statistics	

SNO	NAME	COURSE	TIME &GOOGLE LINK
1	Anshika Jaisman	B.B.A(FIA)	
2	Vartika Sharma	B.B.A.(FIA)	GROUP-2 04.08.25 (MONDAY) 12:00 PM TO 12:40 PM https://meet.google.com/vbm-hohx-qfh
3	Arya Keshri	B.B.A.(FIA)	
4	Swati Kumari	BMS	
5	Devyani Chowdhury	BA. (Hons) Psychology	
6	Khushi Panwar	BA. (Hons) Psychology	
7	Kritika Badole	BA. (Hons) Psychology	
8	Jarul Chouhen	B.A.(Hons) Psychology	
9	Nikita Singh	BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science	
10	Shreya Kharwar	BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science	

	1	BSc. (Hons) Biomedical	
11	Mahi Raj	Science	
12	Sneha Yadav	BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science	
13	Kalpana Chauhan	BSc. (Hons) Biomedical	_
14		Science	
	Shivanee Gangwar	BSc. (Hons) Biochemistry	
15	Poyum Matey	BSc. (Hons) Biochemistry	
16	Harshita Singh	BSc. (Hons) Chemistry	
17	Disha Joshi	BSc. (Hons) Chemistry	GROUP-3
18	Sanskriti Yadav	BSc. (Hons) Chemistry	04.08.25
	District to	BSc. (Hons) Computer	
19	Rimjhim Kumari	Science	(MONDAY)
20	Vidioba Comas	BSc. (Hons) Computer	
20	Vidisha Gupta	Science	01:00PM TO 01:30 PM
21	Aditi Singh	BSc. (Hons) Computer	
	Aditi Siligii	Science	https://meet.google.com/vbm-hohx-qfh
22	Nirma	BSc. (Hons) Computer Science	
23	Zoya Beg	BSc. (Hons) Electronics	-
24	Sayoni Biswas	BSc. (Hons) Electronics	
25	Pooja	BSc. (Hons) Electronics	
26	Nibha Singh	BSc. (Hons) Electronics	
27	Astha Singh	BSc. (Hons) Food Technology	
28	Shalini Singh	BSc. (Hons) Food Technology	
29	Shristi Raj	BSc. (Hons) Food Technology	
30	Noushin Anjum	BSc. (Hons) Food Technology	GROUP-4
31	Fizza	BSc. (Hons) Food Technology	04.08.25
32	Diksha Kumari	BSc. (Hons) Instrumentation	(MONDAY)
33	Jyoti Sharma	BSc. (Hons) Mathematics	02:00PM TO 02:30 PM
34	Sanstuti Sinha	BSc. (Hons) Mathematics	02.0011110 02.30 FM
35	Pragati Goplani	BSc. (Hons) Mathematics	
36	Pragati	BSc. (Hons) Microbiology	
37	Saanvi Shrivastava	BSc. (Hons) Microbiology	
38	Snehal Yadav	BSc. (Hons) Microbiology	1
39	Kriti Chauhan	BSc. (Hons) Statistics	
40	Tanya Chaudhary	BSc. (Hons) Statistics	
41	Arya M.T.	BSc. (Hons) Statistics	
42	Gargi Kiran	BSc. (Hons) Statistics	1

- Student will have to appear online along with her parents and local guardian for interaction according to the schedule.
- Admission to the hostel will be confirmed after interaction with the

candidate along with her parents and the local guardian.

 Once admission is confirmed, candidate must deposit the fee within the time mentioned on the website, failing which admission to the hostel will automatically be cancelled.

Note: Students should ensure that their parents as well as local guardians are present during the interaction. In case of any issue regarding joining the meeting, message at 9625060342.

Ms. Preeti Singhal (Associate Professor, SRCASW) (Convener, Hostel Committee)

Ms. Uma Singh

(Warden, SRCASW Hostel)